
City of Huntsville
Gasoline and Diesel Trend Analysis - Monthly Gasoline Consumption
For Fiscal Year 2012

28,246

12,581

8,261

460

1,879

554

0

1,427

15,666

2,020

4,394

1,361

1,284

12

6,595

26,182

12,071

8,274

445

1,475

423

0

1,453

14,112

2,198

4,207

1,176

1,106

23

5,401

27,274

12,525

8,512

632

1,424

312

0

1,646

14,749

2,102

4,042

1,173

1,121

0

6,310

32,733

16,639

11,668

670

2,110

600

0

1,592

16,094

2,035

4,360

1,352

1,213

15

7,119

28,477

12,546

8,745

401

1,440

476

0

1,484

15,932

2,288

4,575

1,156

1,299

14

6,600

29,053

14,369

9,901

478

1,797

511

0

1,682

14,684

1,875

3,937

1,086

901

9

6,876

30,553

14,672

9,972

509

2,066

521

0

1,603

15,881

2,143

4,462

1,255

1,340

16

6,665

33,500

16,539

10,761

424

2,989

686

0

1,679

16,961

2,434

4,463

1,499

1,601

2

6,961

236,018

111,941

76,093

4,019

15,180

4,084

0

12,565

124,077

17,095

34,440

10,058

9,865

92

52,528

Total

DSL

Public Utilities

Public Safety

Public Works

Community 
Services

Administrative 
Services

External Users

UNL

Public Utilities

Public Safety

Public Works

Community 
Services

Administrative 
Services

External Users

TotalMayAprMarFebJanDecNovOct



0 20,000 40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000

Public Utilities

Public Safety

Public Works

Community
Services

Administrative
Services

Finance

External Users

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Fuel Usage by Department




