

**City of Huntsville
Gasoline and Diesel Trend Analysis - Monthly Gasoline Consumption
For Fiscal Year 2012**

	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Total
Total	28,246	26,182	27,274	32,733	28,477	29,053	30,553	33,500	236,018
DSL	12,581	12,071	12,525	16,639	12,546	14,369	14,672	16,539	111,941
Public Utilities	8,261	8,274	8,512	11,668	8,745	9,901	9,972	10,761	76,093
Public Safety	460	445	632	670	401	478	509	424	4,019
Public Works	1,879	1,475	1,424	2,110	1,440	1,797	2,066	2,989	15,180
Community Services	554	423	312	600	476	511	521	686	4,084
Administrative Services	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
External Users	1,427	1,453	1,646	1,592	1,484	1,682	1,603	1,679	12,565
UNL	15,666	14,112	14,749	16,094	15,932	14,684	15,881	16,961	124,077
Public Utilities	2,020	2,198	2,102	2,035	2,288	1,875	2,143	2,434	17,095
Public Safety	4,394	4,207	4,042	4,360	4,575	3,937	4,462	4,463	34,440
Public Works	1,361	1,176	1,173	1,352	1,156	1,086	1,255	1,499	10,058
Community Services	1,284	1,106	1,121	1,213	1,299	901	1,340	1,601	9,865
Administrative Services	12	23	0	15	14	9	16	2	92
External Users	6,595	5,401	6,310	7,119	6,600	6,876	6,665	6,961	52,528

Fuel Usage by Department



